©OCoOoO~NOUIThhWNE

SF0001S2027

[BUDGET(S) AFFECTED]

Section Under Consideration:

Section 313. [SCHOOL CAPITOL CONSTRUCTION]

Page 125-line 19

Page 125-line 24

Page 125-line 25

*x X X *x KX KX X X KX *

Delete "six million dollars ($6,000,000.00)"
and insert "Five million dollars
($5,000,000.00)".

Delete entirely.
Delete ' ($33,354,007.00)" and insert "thirty-

two million three hundred fifty-four thousand
seven dollars ($32,354,007.00)".

To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and
renumber as necessary. PERKINS, GIERAU, HICKS, KINSKEY,

STEINMETZ



